1
MS7200L/7201AL/7202ALMOSEL VITELIC
MS7200L/01AL/02AL   Rev. 1.0   January 1995
MS7200L/7201AL/7202AL
256 x 9, 512 x 9, 1K x 9
CMOS FIFO
Features
■ First-In/First-Out static RAM based dual port

monitored on the FIFO where WRITE ENABLE (W)
is used and the EMPTY FLAG (EF) must be
monitored on the FIFO where READ ENABLE (R) is
used. Both Width Expansion and Depth Expansion
Modes may be used in combination with
Bidirectional Mode.
Compound Expansion Mode:
Both Width Expansion Mode and Depth
Expansion (Daisy Chain) Mode can be used
together to configure a large FIFO array (See
Figure 4 and 5).
Ordering Information
Speed (ns) Ordering Part Number Package
Temperature
Range
25 MS7201AL-25PC MS7202AL-25PC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 600 mil 0°C to +70°C
25 MS7200-25NC MS7201AL-25NC MS7202AL-25NC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 300 mil 0°C to +70°C
25 MS7200-25JC MS7201AL-25JC MS7202AL-25JC 32 Pin Plastic PLCC 0°C to +70°C
25 MS7200-25FC MS7201AL-25FC MS7202AL-25FC 28 Pin Small Outline - 330 mil 0°C to +70°C
35 MS7201AL-35PC MS7202AL-35PC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 600 mil 0°C to +70°C
35 MS7200-35NC MS7201AL-35NC MS7202AL-35NC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 300 mil 0°C to +70°C
35 MS7200-35JC MS7201AL-35JC MS7202AL-35JC 32 Pin Plastic PLCC 0°C to +70°C
35 MS7200-35FC MS7201AL-35FC MS7202AL-35FC 28 Pin Small Outline - 330 mil 0°C to +70°C
50 MS7201AL-50PC MS7202AL-50PC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 600 mil 0°C to +70°C
50 MS7200-50NC MS7201AL-50NC MS7202AL-50NC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 300 mil 0°C to +70°C
50 MS7200-50JC MS7201AL-50JC MS7202AL-50JC 32 Pin Plastic PLCC 0°C to +70°C
50 MS7200-50FC MS7201AL-50FC MS7202AL-50FC 28 Pin Small Outline - 330 mil 0°C to +70°C
80 MS7201AL-80PC MS7202AL-80PC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 600 mil 0°C to +70°C
80 MS7200-80NC MS7201AL-80NC MS7202AL-80NC 28 Pin Plastic DIP - 300 mil 0°C to +70°C
80 MS7200-80JC MS7201AL-80JC MS7202AL-80JC 32 Pin Plastic PLCC 0°C to +70°C
80 MS7200-80FC MS7201AL-80FC MS7202AL-80FC 28 Pin Small Outline - 330 mil 0°C to +70°C